Messing, Innen-/ Außengewinde M3
SW 5,0
Montagezubehör
Abstandsbolzen Metall Brass, Inner / Outer Thread M3 AF 5.0Mounting Accessories
Spacer Bolts Metal
MATERIAL:
Material: copper alloy brass, nickel plated
HANDLING:
Packaging: bulk
TOLERANCE:
.X: ± 0.38
.XX: ± 0.25
Dimensions
Length: L (Inside Thread): L (Outside Thread):
5 2.5 8
6 3 8
8 4 8
10 5 8
11 5.5 8
12 6 8
15 10 8
18 10 8
20 10 8
25 10 10
30 10 10
35 10 10
40 10 10
45 10 10
50 10 10
Order Information
Identifier: Thread: Length: Version: Width across
flats:
Material: Packing Unit:
D 3X # A 5 M #
Spacer bolt M3 05: 5 mm inner / outer thread 5 AF brass, nickel plated H: 100 pieces
06: 6 mm T: 1000 pieces
08: 8 mm
10: 10 mm
11: 11 mm
12: 12 mm
15: 15 mm
18: 18 mm
20: 20 mm
25: 25 mm
30: 30 mm
35: 35 mm
40: 40 mm
45: 45 mm
50: 50 mm